District [
1625 N French Drive Hobbs NM 88240

District 11

1301 W Grand Avenne, Artesia NN 88210

Dustrict 111

1000 Rio Brazos Road Aztec NM §7410

District IV

1220 St 1ranas Dr Santa Fo, NM 87505

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Oil Conservation Division
1220 South St Francis Dr

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

APPLICATION FOR DOWNHOLE COMMINGLING

Form C-107A
Revised June 10, 2003

APPLICATION TYPE

~ X Single Well

Establish Pre-Approved Pools

EXISTING WELLBORE
_X Yes ___No

LIME ROCK RESOURCES A, L.P.

HERITAGE PLAZA, 1111 BAGBY ST, STE 4600, HOUSTON TX 77002

Operator Address
JOHNSON JT COM #1 H-28-17S8-26E EDDY
Lease Well No Unit Letter-Section-Township-Range County
41 -
OGRID No_ 2393%3 Property Code 304184 ApINo o 30-015-22600 Lease Type Federal State X Fee
DATA ELEMENT UPPER ZONE INTERMEDIATE ZONE LOWER ZONE
KENNEDY FARMS,UPPER PENN EAGLE CREEK:STRAWN (GAS) KENNEDY FARMS,MORROW (GAS)
Pool Name
Pool Code 79525 76320 79520
Top and Bottom of Pay Section
(Perforated or Open-Hole Interval) 7105-7124 7739-7745 8496-8529
Method of Production
(Flowing or Artsficial Lift) ARTIFICIA LIFT ARTIFICIA LIFT ARTIFICIAL LIFT
Bottomhole Pressure
(Note Pressne data will not be requued o the bottom
perforation m the lower 7one 15 within 150% of the
depth of the top perforation m the upper zonc)
Ol Gravity or Gas BTU
(Degree APl or Gas BTU)
Producing, Shut-In or
New Zone Sl New zone below plug S| BELOW PLUG
Date and O1l/Gas/Water Rates of
Last Production Oct 2007 See attached See attached
(Note Forncw sones with no production history., Date Date ) Date )
applreant shall be required to attach production 0 Bopd 28 mcfgpd supporting data supporting data
estimates and supporting data ) Rates 0 wad Rates Rates
Fixed Allocation Percentage o1l Gas o1l Gas Ol Gas
(Note It allocation 15 based upon something other
than current or past production, supporting data or o o o o o
cnplanation will be required ) % %o % % % %
ADDITIONAL DATA
Are all working, royalty and overnding royalty interests 1dentical mn all commingled zones? Yes X No
If not, have all working, royalty and overriding royalty interest owners been notified by certified mail? Yes No
Are all produced fluids from all commingled zones compatible with each other? Yes X No
Will commingling decrease the value of production? Yes No_ X
If this well is on, or commumitized with, state or federal lands, has either the Commissioner of Public Lands
or the United States Bureau of Land Management been notified in writing of this application? Yes No X

NMOCD Reference Case No applicable to this well

Attachments

C-102 for each zone to be commingled showing its spacing unit and acreage dedication
Production curve for each zone for at least one year (If not available, attach explanation )
For zones with no production history, estimated production rates and supporting data

Data to support allocation method or formula
Notification hist of working, royalty and overriding royalty interests for uncommon nterest cases
Any additional statements, data or documents required to support commingling

PRE-APPROVED POOLS

If application 1s to establish Pre-Approved Pools, the following additional information will be required

List of other orders approving downhole commngling within the proposed Pre- Approved Pools
List of all operators within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools
Proof that all operators within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools were provided notice of this application

Bottomhole pressure data

I hereby certify that the information above 1s true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief

AGENT

DATE \\\\_1008_

TELEPHONE NO (

.
SIGNATURE TITLE
TYPE OR PRINT NAME Eddie W Seay
E-MAIL ADDRESS seay04@leaco.net

575

) 392-2236




District 1

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

Distriet 1

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

- Form C-102

Revised October 12, 2005
Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies

District 111 .
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Fee Lease - 3 Copies
District LV Santa Fe, NM 87505
1220'S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 [J AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
' API Number " Pool Code * Pool Name
30-015-22600 79525 KENNEDY FARMS;UPPER PENN (GAS)
* Property Code * Property Name ‘ Well Number
304184 JOHNSON JT COM 1
"OGRID No. * Operator Name * Elevation
255333 LIME ROCK RESOURCES A, L.P. 3352 GR
' Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot ldn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
H 28 | 17S | 26E 2016 NORTH 660 EAST EDDY
"1 Botiom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
” Dedicated Acres |" Jointar Infil  |" Consolidation Cade  |” Order No.
320

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the
division.

16 7= 17

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
1 hereby cernfy that the mfo 7t
the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organizonon either owns a
ﬂ warkang interest or unleased mineral interest m the land inchiding the

proposed bonom hole locatian or has a nght to dnill this well a1 this location

1 herein s friee and ete to

ALY

rastemt (o a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working mterest,

20/48

AN

orto a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order

heretofore entered by the dasion.

~

0 \ 2§

AN

/Signature

Eddie W Seay Agent

Printed Name

560

“
4

AN

8SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat
was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by
me or under my supervision, and that the same is true

and correct to the best of my belief.

LN
ASY

Date of Survey
and Seal of Professi

o

| Surveyor

N

't

Certsficate Number

Vel

/7 o/

/4



District 1

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District 1L

1361 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

State of New Mexico

Form C-102
Revised October 12, 2005
Submit to Appropriate District Office

District 11} . State Lease - 4 Copies
1000 Rio Brasos Rd., Astec, NM 87410 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Fee Lease - 3 Copies
District IV Santa Fe, NM 87505
1220 S. St. Francis Dr.. Santa Fe, NM 87505 [J AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
' APL Number " Pool Code ’ Pool Name
30-015-22600 76320 EAGLE CREEK;STRAWN (GAS)
* Property Code * Property Name ‘ Well Number
304184 JOHNSON JT COM 1
' OGRID No. * Operator Name * Elevation
255333 LIME ROCK RESOURCES A, L.P. 3352 GR
1 Surface Location ‘
UL or lot no, Section | Township Range Lot ldn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
H 28 178 26E 2016 NORTH 660 EAST EDDY
" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or ot no, Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
" Dedicated Acres | Joint or Infill * Consolidation Code * Order No.
320

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the

division.
o pa e
77 77
16 “ ” OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
A L Lhereby certify that the information contained herent is true and complere 1o
/] d 5 the best of my knowledge and behef, and that this organizarion either ovwns a
) A eortan terest o undeased smere et e lene wemg the
B § proposed bortom hole location or has a nght o drill this well at this location
Py vd N pursvant to a contract with an owner of such a mmeral or working meerest,
~]
or 10 a vohmtary pooling agr or a compulsory pooling order
A
/] a
18
2 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
4 1 hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat
aﬁwas Plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by
me or under my supervision, and that the same is true
A ; and correct to the best of my belief.
7
Date of Survey
. Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:
‘4
Cetificate Number
pod £ 4
77 '4d 4




District 1

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 38240

District 11

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

District 11§

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

State of New Mexico

Form C-102

Revised October 12, 2005

Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Fee Lease - 3 Copies
Distriet IV Santa Fe, NM 87505
1220 8. St, Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 D AMENDED REPORT
L LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
' API Number * Pool Code ’ Pool Name
30-015-22600 79525 KENNEDY FARMS;MORROW (GAS)
‘ Property Code * Property Name ‘ Well Number
304184 JOHNSON JT COM 1
"OGRID No. * Operator Name ’ Elevation
255333 LIME ROCK RESOURCES A, L.P. 3352 GR
" Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
H 28 178 26E 2016 NORTH 660 EAST EDDY
' Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
" Dedicated Acres |” Jointor Infill  |* Consolidation Code  |* Order No.
320

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the

division.

A

/4

16

/?

4

20/6

" OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

Thereby cernfy that the info ined heremn 15 true and complere to
the best of my knowledge and behef, and that this organizition either owns a
working mterest or unleased nimeral mterest in the land including the

proposed bottom hale locanon or has a nght 1o dnll this well at ihis location

pursuant o a contract with an owner of such a mimeral or working miterest,

or to a vehmtary pooling agreement or a compilsory poolng order

N\

d‘ Signature

Y44

herctofore entered by the dmigion.
3\n | 200§

[N
W
Date

Eddie W Seay Agent

Printed Name

ﬂl’

AN
A\

"®SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat
yas plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by
A me or under my supervision, and that the same is true
and correct to the best of my belief.

A

o/

Date of Survey
- Sii and Seal of Professi
e

| Surveyor:

&

yd

Certificate Number

re




Johnson JT Com # 1
Supporting Data for Commingling Permit

Lime Rock Resources LP is proposing to clean out well to PBTD at 8635’ and reactivate
Strawn perforations from 7739-7745 (Strawn perforated in 1979 but never produced) in
undesignated Eagle Creek;Strawn (Gas) pool and Morrow perforations from 8496-8529
of the Kennedy Farms;Morrow (Gas) pool. The above zones would be comingled with
Cisco perforations from 7105-7124.

Proposed Allocation

Allocation will be determined based on production increase after drilling out isolation
plugs. '



Well_Name: JOHNSONJT COM # 001 APL: 3001522600
Location: H-28-17.0S-26E 2016 FNL 660 FEL

Lat: 32.80789 Long: -104.38

Operator: YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION County: Eddy

Land Type: Private Well Type: Gas

Spud Date: Plug Date:

Elevation GL: Depth TVD: APC Status:

Year: 1984

Pool Name: KENNEDY FARMS;UPPER PENN (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days ProdL Accum. Oilt Accum. Gas(MCF)
1984 January 95 4211 1 31 5941 181410
1984 February 92 3687 0 29 6033 185097
1984 March 92 4079 0 31 6125 189176
1984 April 94 . 3950 0 30 6219 193126
1984 May 81 4101 3 31 6300 197227
1984 June 90 3806 0 30 6390 201033
1984 July 80 4022 0 31 6470 205055
1984 August 87 3881 0 31 6557 208936
1984 September 35 2406 0 14 6592 211342
1984 October 22 2632 0 18 6614 213974
1984 November 45 2577 0 18 6659 216551
1984 December 73 4385 0 31 6732 220936
1985 January 56 3340 0 25 6788 224276
1985 February 82 3329 0 27 6870 227605
1985 March 51 3575 0 28 6921 231180
1985 April 37 1823 0 17 6958 233003
1985 May 42 2651 0 15 7000 235654
1985 June 66 4190 0 30 7066 239844
1985 July 44 2767 8 22 7110 242611
1985 August 56 3891 0 30 7166 246502
1985 September 24 1370 0 99 7190 247872
1985 October 72 4535 0 99 7262 252407
1985 November 29 1930 0 99 7291 254337
1985 December 46 3990 0 99 7337 258327
1986 January 59 2934 0 99 7396 261261
1986 February 38 2520 0 99 7434 263781
1986 March 22 1326 0 99 7456 265107
1986 April 48 3487 0 99 7504 268594
1986 May 62 3732 0 99 7566 272326
1986 June 54 3301 0 99 7620 275627
1986 July 86 3526 0 99 7706 279153
1986 August 78 3471 0 99 7784 282624
1986 September 51 3318 0 99 7835 285942
1986 October 65 3422 0 99 7900 289364
1986 November 62 2856 0 99 7962 292220
1986 December 51 3417 0 99 8013 295637



Pool Name: KENNEDY FARMS;UPPER PENN (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL: Days Prodi Accum. Oili Accum. Gas(MCF)
1987 January 52 3309 0 99 8065 298946
1987 February 59 2974 0 28 8124 301920
1987 March 53 3215 0 31 8177 305135
1987 April 43 2058 0 30 8220 307193
1987 May 55 3350 0 31 8275 310543
1987 June 47 3184 0 30 8322 313727
1987 July 33 2897 0 29 8355 316624
1987 August 51 3356 0 31 8406 319980
1987 September 47 3118 1 30 8453 323098
1987 October 58 3237 0 31 8511 326335
1987 November 26 3042 0 30 8537 329377
1987 December 47 2950 0 31 8584 332327
1988 January 45 3035 0 31 8629 335362
1988 February 40 2559 0 26 8669 337921
1988 March 40 2834 0 31 8709 340755
1988 April 23 586 0 7 8732 341341
1988 May 3 536 0 7 8735 341877
1988 June 2 652 0 5 8737 342529
1988 July 5 574 0 5 8742 343103
1988 August 9 1655 0 13 8751 344758
1988 September 36 3570 0 30 8787 348328
1988 October 44 3272 0 31 8831 351600
1988 November 51 3256 0 30 8882 354856
1988 December 30 3412 0 31 8912 358268
1989 January 37 3129 0 31 8949 361397
1989 February 51 2759 0 28 9000 364156
1989 March 65 2967 0 31 9065 367123
1989 April 45 2751 0 30 9110 369874
1989 May 27 2381 0 31 9137 372755
1989 June 0 6 0 2 9137 372761
1989 July 27 3365 0 31 9164 376126
1989 August 27 3070 0 31 9191 379196
1989 September 49 2715 0 30 9240 381911
1989 October 15 98 0 30 9255 382009
1989 November 33 3092 0 30 9288 385101
1989 December 51 2826 0 31 9339 387927
1990 January 36 2829 0’ 31 9375 390756
1990 February 67 2519 0 28 9442 393275
1990 March 59 2633 0 28 9501 395908
1990 April 0 0 0 0 9501 395908
1990 May 0 0 0 0 9501 395908
1990 June 39 2466 0 19 9540 398374
1990 July 40 3459 3 30 9580 401833
1990 August 49 3025 0 31 9629 404858



Pool Name: KENNEDY FARMS;UPPER PENN (GAS)

Maonth Qil(BBLS) Gas{(MCF) Water(BBL Days ProdL Accum. Oilt Accum. Gas{MCF)
1990 September 28 1828 0 20 - 9657 406686
1990 October 0 0 0 0 9657 406686
1990 November 34 3163 0 30 9691 409849
1990 December 38 1660 0 24 9729 411509
1991 January 5 2809 0 24 9734 414318
1991 February 71 2274 0 28 9805 416592
1991 March 7 178 0] 1 9812 416770
1991 April 1 378 0 3 9813 417148
1991 May 14 439 0 3 9827 417587
1991 June 0 0 0 0 9827 417587
1991 July 0 331 0 3 9827 417918
1991 August 35 2072 0 18 9862 419990
1991 September 0 118 0 1 9862 420108
1991 October 30 2610 0 23 9892 422718
1991 November 24 2673 0 30 9916 425391
1991 December 68 3088 0 30 9984 428479
1992 January 43 2820 0 30 10027 431299
1992 February 0 0 0 0 10027 431299
1992 March 0 333 0 3 10027 431632
1992 April 32 3133 0 30 10059 434765
1992 May 39 2733 0 31 10098 437498
1992 June 58 2082 0 24 10156 439580
1992 July 42 2645 0 31 10198 442225
1992 August 59 2491 0 31 10257 444716
1992 September 31 2154 0 30 10288 446870
1992 October 48 2187 0 31 10336 449057
1992 November 32 2140 0 30 10368 451197
1992 December 69 2240 0 31 10437 453437
1993 January 47 2160 0 31 10484 455597
1993 February 51 2035 0 28 10535 457632
1993 March 52 2245 2 31 10587 . 459877
1993 April 33 2054 0 30 10620 461931
1993 May 70 2050 0 31 10690 463981
1993 June 37 1985 0 30 10727 465966
1993 July 42 2124 0 31 10769 468090
1993 August 51 2156 0 31 10820 470246
1993 September 30 1859 0 30 10850 472105
1993 October 35 1957 0 30 10885 474062
1993 November 35 1977 0 30 10920 476039
1993 December 48 2022 0 31 10968 478061
1994 January 43 2050 0 31 11011 480111
1994 February 33 1833 0 28 11044 481944
1994 March 35 2028 0 31 11079 483972
1994 April 38 2010 0 30 11117 485982



Pool Name: KENNEDY FARMS;UPPER PENN (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL: Days Prodi Accum. Oilt Accum. Gas(MCF)
1994 May 3 210 0 3 11120 486192
1994 June 34 1696 0 16 11154 487888
1994 July 36 2562 0 31 11190 490450
1994 August 14 1273 2 17 11204 491723
1994 September 0 0 0 0 11204 491723
1994 October 5 386 0 3 11209 492109
1994 November 0 0 0 0 11209 492109
1994 December 3 1022 0 8 11212 493131
1995 January 0 0 .0 0 11212 493131
1995 February 0 164 0 1 11212 493295
1995 March 0 689 0 6 11212 493984
1995 April 0 983 0 8 11212 494967
1995 May 0 710 0 6 11212 495677
1995 June 20 3076 4 30 11232 498753
1995 July 21 2097 7 31 11253 500850
1995 August 27 1927 0 31 11280 502777
1995 September 30 2128 0 30 11310 504905
1995 October 16 2034 0 28 11326 506939
1995 November 56 2172 0 29 11382 509111
1995 December 0 2065 0 31 11382 511176
1996 January 0 1805 0 30 11382 512881
1996 February 56 1201 10 29 11438 514182
1996 March 39 2125 1 31 11477 516307
1996 April 61 1883 30 11538 518190
1996 May 28 1979 0 31 11566 520169
1996 June 42 1868 10 30 11608 522037
1996 July 14 1731 0 31 11622 523768
1996 August 5 1972 5 31 11627 525740
1996 September 14 1701 0 30 11641 527441
1996 October 11 1383 0 31 11652 528824
1996 November 60 1712 0 30 11712 530536
1996 December 0 1528 0 30 11712 532064
1997 january 40 1702 4 27 11752 533766
1997 February 0 1341 0 28 -11752 535107
1997 March 22 797 0 31 11774 535904
1997 April 18 1321 6 30 11792 537225
1997 May 28 1961 4 31 11820 539186
1997 June 60 1705 0 30 11880 540891
1997 July 28 1850 4 31 11908 542741
1997 August 39 1828 0 31 11947 544569
1997 September 20 1821 0 30 11967 546390
1997 October 28 1670 0 31 11995 548060
1997 November 46 1634 0 30 12041 549694
1997 December 6 1667 0 31 12047 551361



PoolName: KENNEDY FARMS;UPPER PENN (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF} Water(BBL Days Prodt Accum. Oili Accum. Gas{MCF)
1998 January 19 1400 0 31 12066 552761
1998 February 24 1271 17 28 12090 554032

1998 March 31 1265 5 29 12121 555297
1998 April 28 1728 5 30 12149 557025
1998 May 33 1617 5 31 12182 558642
1998 June 0 1417 0 30 12182 560059
1998 July 0 1312 0 31 12182 561371
1998 August 28 1070 5 31 12210 562441
1998 September 0 924 0 30 12210 563365
1998 October 0 665 0 31 12210 564030
1998 November 0 430 0 23 12210 564460
1998 December 37 1078 10 22 12247 565538
1999 January 5 984 3 30 12252 566522
1999 February 59 738 11 26 12311 567260
1999 March 18 182 3 4 12329 567442
1999 April 0 393 0 10 12329 567835
1999 May 72 1653 2 31 12401 569488
1999 June 45 1728 7 30 12446 571216
1999 July 35 1590 6 30 12481 572806
1999 August 39 1513 5 30 12520 574319
1999 September i5 1210 16 29 12535 575529
1999 October 50 801 7 30 12585 576330
1999 November 30 1100 10 30 12615 577430
1999 December 56 1596 10 31 12671 579026
2000 January 18 1275 5 31 12689 580301
2000 February 19 1339 6 29 12708 581640
2000 March 64 1475 1 31 12772 583115
2000 April 45 1451 1 30 12817 584566
2000 May 410 1626 4 31 12857 586192
2000 June 29 957 6 23 12886 587149
2000 July 21 1161 1 31 12907 588310
2000 August 27 1216 1 30 12934 589526
2000 September 39 1201 0 30 12973 590727
2000 October 31 1117 1 31 13004 591844
2000 November 26 1151 0 29 13030 592995
2000 December 8 1438 4 28 13038 594433
2001 January 1 1231 0 31 13039 595664
2001 February 14 901 3 128 13053 596565
2001 March 39 1044 2 31 13092 597609
2001 April 34 1144 0 30 13126 598753
2001 May 40 1330 0 31 13166 600083
2001 June 33 1190 1 30 13199 601273
2001 July 15 1055 0 31 13214 602328
2001 August 29 1221 3 31 13243 603549



Pool Name: KENNEDY FARMS;UPPER PENN (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days Prodt Accum. Oilt Accum. Gas(MCF)
2001 September 30 1295 0 30 13273 604844
2001 October 19 1001 2 31 13292 605845
2001 November 17 1035 4 26 13309 606880
2001 December 17 1095 11 31 13326 607975
2002 January 35 1192 0 31 13361 609167
2002 February 13 1044 11 28 13374 610211
2002 March 18 1157 2 31 13392 611368
2002 April 31 1279 0 30 13423 612647
2002 May 23 978 4 29 13446 613625
2002 June 22 891 0 30 13468 614516
2002 July 22 796 0 31 13490 615312
2002 August 23 901 0 31 13513 616213
2002 September 12 887 0 30 13525 617100
2002 October 23 1010 0 31 13548 618110
2002 November 17 1284 1 30 13565 619394
2002 December 26 1305 2 31 13591 620699
2003 January 21 1360 3 31 13612 622059
2003 February 26 1214 2 28 13638 623273
2003 March 5 1361 2 28 13643 624634
2003 April 22 1157 0 30 13665 625791
2003 May . 19 1434 0] 31 13684 627225
2003 June 28 1154 0 30 13712 628379
2003 July 19 1017 3 31 13731 629396
2003 August 17 1277 0 31 13748 630673
2003 September 18 1243 0 30 13766 631916
2003 October 14 1260 1 29 13780 633176
2003 November 14 1157 1 30 13794 634333
2003 December 8 978 6 29 13802 635311
2004 January 19 991 4 31 13821 636302
2004 February 18 984 1 29 13839 637286
2004 March 28 1166 0 31 13867 638452
2004 April 14 1080 7 30 13881 639532
2004 May 21 941 0 31 13902 640473
2004 June 16 909 0 30 13918 641382
2004 July 17 1126 0 31 13935 642508
2004 August 24 840 0 30 13959 643348
2004 September 20 918 0 30 13979 644266
2004 October 24 1002 0 31 14003 645268
2004 November 14 784 5 30 14017 646052
2004 December 17 1053 2 31 14034 647105
2005 January 8 930 2 31 14042 648035
2005 February 14 882 3 28 14056 648917
2005 March 11 951 0 31 14067 649868
2005 April 16 678 0 30 14083 650546



Pool Name: KENNEDY FARMS;UPPER PENN (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days ProdL Accum. Oili Accum. Gas(MCF)
2005 May 0 1007 0 31 14083 651553
2005 June 2 894 0 30 14085 652447
2005 July 7 1019 0 31 14092 653466
2005 August 10 1061 0 31 14102 654527
2005 September 7 968 0 30 14109 655495
2005 October 2 940 0] 31 14111 656435
2005 November 10 1047 0 30 14121 657482
2005 December 0 847 0 30 14121 658329
2006 January 13 974 0 31 14134 659303
2006 February 9 728 0 28 14143 660031
2006 March 5 726 0 31 14148 660757
2006 April 9 742 0 29 14157 661499
2006 May 7 788 0 31 14164 662287
2006 June 0 764 0 30 14164 663051
2006 July 7 858 0 31 14171 663909
2006 August 7 795 0 31 14178 664704
2006 September 13 824 0 30 14191 665528
2006 October 2 894 0 31 14193 666422
2006 November 5 899 0 30 14198 667321
2006 December 6 829 0 31 14204 668150
2007 January 0 1001 0 30 14204 669151
2007 February 25 971 0 28 14229 670122
2007 March 13 1058 0 31 14242 671180
2007 April 0 961 0 30 14242 672141
2007 May 4 935 0 31 14246 673076
2007 June 11 759 0 30 14257 673835
2007 July 13 1034 0 31 14270 674869
2007 August 10 1083 0 30 14280 675952
2007 September 3 794 0 28 14283 676746
2007 October 0 857 0 31 14283 677603
2007 November 0 0 0 0 14283 677603
2007 December 0 0 0 0 14283 677603



‘LJ\ __——.‘

Submit by Email |

DATE IN . SUSPENSE ENGINEER H LOGGED IN TYPE APP NO

ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY

L COI MAR 14 2008
- Engineering Bureau - o
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505 %" OCD-ARTESIA

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST

THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTAFE

Application Acronyms:
[NSL-Non-Standard Location] [NSP-Non-Standard Proration Unit] [SD-Simultaneous Dedication]
[DHC-Downhole Commingling] [CTB-Lease Commingling] [PLC-Pool/Lease Commingling]}
[PC-Pool Commingling] [OLS - Off-Lease Storage] [OLM-Off-Lease Measurement]
[WFX-Waterflood Expansion] [PMX-Pressure Maintenance Expansion]
[SWD-Salt Water Disposal] [IPl-Injection Pressure Increase]
[EOR-Qualified Enhanced Oil Recovery Certification] [PPR-Positive Production Response]

11 TYPE OF APPLICATION - Check Those Which Apply for [A]
[A] Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication

(1 NSL [] NsP [] sD

Check One Only for [B] or [C]
[B] Commingling - Storage - Measurement

DHC [] c¢tB [] pLc [] pc [] oLs [] oLMm

[C] Injection - Disposal - Pressure Increase - Enhanced Oil Recovery
[] wex [J pmMx [J swD [] Ip1 [] EOR [] PPR

[D] Other: Specify

2] NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: - Check Those Which Apply, or Does Not Apply
[A] [ ] Working, Royalty or Overriding Royalty Interest Owners

[B] [ ] Offset Operators, Leaseholders or Surface Owner
[C] [ ] Application is One Which Requires Published Legal Notice
D] [] Notification and/or Concurrent Approval by BLM or SLO
U S Bureau of Land Management - Commisstoner of Public Lands, State_ Land Office
[E] [] For all of the above, Proof of Notification or Publication is Attached, and/or,

[F] [ 1 Waivers are Attached

{31 SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE
OF APPLICATION INDICATED ABOVE.

[4] CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for administrative
approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. I also understand that no action will be taken on this
application until the required information and notifications are submitted to the Division.

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

Eddie W Seay EZQ ‘; W ! Agent Sj ‘M 200

Print or Type Name Signature -\ Title Date
seay04@leaco.net

e-mail Address




